4/15/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-03589
2016-03604
2016-03613
2016-03614
2016-03615

2016-03616

Zone 2

2016-03587
2016-03588
2016-03590
2016-03591
2016-03592
2016-03593
2016-03597
2016-03598
2016-03599
2016-03602
2016-03605
2016-03612
2016-03617

2016-03620

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Roberta Drive

Wilcox St @ Morrow Ave
Chartiers Ave/Newell St
Carothers Ave.

Carothers Ave.

N Bell Ave.

California Avenue
Capital Drive

Chesnut Street

Getgo

Jane Street

Capital Drive

CVS Pharmacy

CVS Pharmacy
Capitol at Beechwood
Northwest Savings

Ist Ave and 3rd Street
W Main/8th St.

Honus Wagner Apt #409

Golden Alley

Date
Received

04/13/16

04/13/16

How
Received

On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View

Radio Dispatch

Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch

Complaint
Type

Susp Activity

Property Damage

Traffic Stop
Warrant Arrest
K-9 Activity

Domestic N/A

Patrol Service
Towers Patrol
Susp Activity
Patrol Service
Police Info
Towers Patrol
Foot Patrol
Theft

Parking Comp
Foot Patrol
Animal Comp
Traffic Stop
Domestic N/A

Susp Activity

Page -1 of 1

How
Handled

Verbal Warning
Task Completed
Verbal Warning
Arrest

Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Verbal Warning
Citation Issued

Task Completed

Task Completed
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