Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-03589	Roberta Drive	04/13/16	On-View	Susp Activity	Verbal Warning
2016-03604	Wilcox St @ Morrow Ave		On-View	Property Damage	Task Completed
2016-03613	Chartiers Ave/Newell St		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning
2016-03614	Carothers Ave.		On-View	Warrant Arrest	Arrest
2016-03615	Carothers Ave.		On-View	K-9 Activity	Task Completed
2016-03616	N Bell Ave.		Radio Dispatch	Domestic N/A	Task Completed
Zone 2					
2016-03587	California Avenue	04/13/16	Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03588	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03590	Chesnut Street		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-03591	Getgo		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03592	Jane Street		Radio Dispatch	Police Info	Task Completed
2016-03593	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03597	CVS Pharmacy		On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03598	CVS Pharmacy		On-View	Theft	Task Completed
2016-03599	Capitol at Beechwood		Radio Dispatch	Parking Comp	Task Completed
2016-03602	Northwest Savings		On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03605	1st Ave and 3rd Street		Radio Dispatch	Animal Comp	Verbal Warning
2016-03612	W Main/8th St.		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued
2016-03617	Honus Wagner Apt #409		Radio Dispatch	Domestic N/A	Task Completed
2016-03620	Golden Alley		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed